
Universal School Athletic Department 
High School Varsity Girls Basketball 

2019-20 Season Schedule 
 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM 

11/19/19 Tuesday 6:30pm Hinsdale Adventist Academy 
631 E Hickory St, Hinsdale, IL 60521 

Universal Hinsdale  

11/20/19 Wednesday 6:30pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Lycee Universal 

11/22/19 Friday 5:00pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Aqsa Universal  

11/26/19 Tuesday 6:00pm MCC 
8601 Menard Ave. Morton Grove, IL 60053 

Universal MCC 

12/2/19 Monday 6:00pm Wolcott School 
524 N Wolcott Ave Chicago, IL 60622 

Universal Walcott 

12/4/19 Wednesday 5:30pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 6045 

Hinsdale Universal  

12/10/19 Tuesday 6:00pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

MCC Universal 

12/12/19 Thursday 5:30pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

IFS Universal  

1/8/20 Wednesday 5:30pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

CPSA Universal  

1/9/20 Thursday 4:45pm Aqsa 
9401 Oak Park Ave, Oak Lawn, IL 60453 

Universal Aqsa 

1/13/20 Monday 5:30pm Islamic Foundation School 
300 W. Highridge Rd. Villa Park, IL 60181 

Universal  IFS 

1/16/120 Thursday 5:30pm Chesterton 
TBA 

Universal Chesterton 

1/21/20 Tuesday 6:00pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Walcott Universal 

1/22/20 Wednesday 5:30pm CPSA 
TBA 

Universal CPSA 

1/24/20 Friday  6:00pm Lycee 
1929 W Wilson Ave, Chicago, IL 60640 

Universal Lycee 

1/29/20 Wednesday 5:30pm Universal School 
7350 W 93rd St, Bridgeview, IL 60455 

Chesterton Universal 
(Senior Night) 

1/31/20 Friday 4:30pm Morgan Park Academy 
2153 W 111th St, Chicago, IL 60643 

Universal Morgan Park 
Academy 

2/4/20 Monday Playoff 1st Round (game times and seeding TBD) 

2/5/20 Tuesday Semi-final Round (game times and seeding TBD) 

2/6/20 Thursday Championship Round (game times and seeding TBD) 

2/10-14/20 Week IHSA Regional 

 
 


